Kaikuri: 1908-1911. Kaikuri Station was a part of the huge
Pahaoa Station broken off and sold to members of the Cameron
Family Pahaoa Road about 40 Kilometres from Martinborough
through Hinakura

29" March 1913

Schools were closed at Horokiwi, Kaikuri, Mona, Ngapopotu. PP

1907
1908
1909
1910
1911

oo~ DD

Kaikuri
Kaikuri
Kaikuri
Kaikuri
Kaikuri

Gilliatt
Blacket
Murray
Werner
Werner

Nancy
Marjorie
Ruth B
Eva

Eva

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

£24
£24
£30
£30
£30

$3,762
$3,762
$4,767
$4,703
$4,745



