**Kaikuri:** *1908-1911.* Kaikuri Station was a part of the huge Pahaoa Station broken off and sold to members of the Cameron Family Pahaoa Road about 40 Kilometres from Martinborough through Hinakura

29<sup>th</sup> March 1913

Schools were closed at Horokiwi, Kaikuri, Mona, Ngapopotu. PP

1907	4	Kaikuri	Gilliatt	Nancy	Female	£24	\$3,762
1908	4	Kaikuri	Blacket	Marjorie	Female	£24	\$3,762
1909	4	Kaikuri	Murray	Ruth B	Female	£30	\$4,767
1910	5	Kaikuri	Werner	Eva	Female	£30	\$4,703
1911	5	Kaikuri	Werner	Eva	Female	£30	\$4,745